traditional
pellet systems
Because we have continued to evolve our technology to meet the
ever-changing challenges of meal delivery, Aladdin’s traditional pellet
systems remain the market leaders in cook-serve food service
applications.
With the recent advances in our patented Heat

Total capacity 88
Y104S Stainless Steel Frame 955mm L x 625mm W x 1524mm H 30 kgs.
J82 Wire Racks [4] 955mm L x 625mm W 8 kgs.
Capacity
Sales Codes Dimensions Shipping Weight
SMART FILE
PROBLEM: Late trays are such an ordeal for us. Is there a simple pellet system that is
 more stramlined than the system we have?
SOLUTION:  Yes. Aladdin’s new Heat On Deman On Tray system is the most streamlined
 system available. The Heat On Demand base is integrated right into the tray,
 so there is no base, no base lifter, and no underliner. It’s perfect for late trays
 as well as room service.
 Simpler is better, and Heat On Demand On Tray is our simplest induction
 heating system yet!
10
MD10SLA 978mm L x 745mm W x 1029mm H 10 1
MD10SLS 978mm L x 745mm W x 1029mm H 10 1
MD16SLA 978mm L x 745mm W x 1194mm H 16  1
MD16SLS 978mm L x 745mm W x 1194mm H 16  1
MD20SLA 978mm L x 745mm W x 1422mm H 20 1
MD20SLS 978mm L x 745mm W x 1422mm H 20 1
MD24SLA 1365mm L x 978mm W x 972mm H 24 2
MD24SLS 1365mm L x 978mm W x 972mm H 24 2
MD28SLA 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1084mm H 28 2
MD28SLS 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1084mm H 28 2
MD32SLA 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1200mm H 32 2
MD32SLS 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1200mm H 32 2
MD36SLA 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1313mm H 36 2
MD36SLS 1365mm L x 978mm W x 1313mm H 36 2

• Magnetic latch to hold door in open position
• Sound dampening material on tray slide ladders and inside doors
to reduce noise and vibration
• Full perimeter bumper with non-marking vinyl insert
• Four 152mm diameter balloon casters with sealed roller
bearings, two swivel with brakes and two fixed
• Casters offset 25mm for a “wheel ahead” configuration to permit
easy elevator entry or exit
• NSF listed
• Available with aluminum (A) or stainless steel (S) base.
Tray Delivery Carts
MD20SLS
Sales  Tray
Code Size Capacity Doors
11
MD14ELA 1108mm L x 699mm W x 1111mm H 14 2
MD14ELS 1108mm L x 699mm W x 1111mm H 14 2
MD18ELA 1108mm L x 699mm W x 1314mm H 18 2
MD18ELS 1108mm L x 699mm W x 1314mm H 18 2
MD24ELA 1588mm L x 699mm W x 1199mm H 24 3
MD24ELS 1588mm L x 699mm W x 1199mm H 24 3
MD27ELA 1588mm L x 699mm W x 1314mm H 27 3
MD27ELS 1588mm L x 699mm W x 1314mm H 27 3
MD18ELS
Tray Delivery Cart
• Durable and attractive all
stainless steel cabinet